Testing for Optimal Results
Unmatched Value
ATS-2
Audio Test and Measurement System
Turn on ATS-2: Audio Testing to Meet Your Deadline and Budget
Audio Precision’s PC-controlled ATS-2 audio test and measurement system provides
design engineers and technicians with Audio Precision quality and the ability to choose
performance capabilities to match specific needs and budgets. By quickly discovering

10-Emission and immunity levels are influenced by the shielding performance of the connecting cables.  EMC compliance was demonstrated using Audio Precision part numbers CAB-XMF and CAB-AES2.
Testing for Optimal Results
Configuration and Ordering Guide:
The standard ATS-2 comes with all control software and interface
hardware to connect to your PC. The optional Performance Option can
be added to provide a high bandwidth analysis capability and serial
digital interface measurements. The Audio Analyzer, Harmonic
Analyzer, FFT Analyzer, and Multitone Analyzer bandwidths are
increased from 30 kHz to 120 kHz. The Digital Interface Analyzer adds:
Jitter Spectrum analysis, Jitter Waveform, Interface Spectrum analysis,
Interface Waveform (Oscilloscope), Eye pattern, Interface amplitude
histogram, Interface Rate histogram, and Interface bit-width
histogram. All other features and capabilities are identical.
ATS-2 connects to your PC with one of three possible interfaces. The
standard interface uses an ISA card. As an option, this can be
changed to a PCI card or a PCMCIA card.
Options & Ordering Information
ATS-2 PC-controlled Audio Test System with APIB interface
Interface Control Packages (select one at time of order)
ATS2-ISA ISA interface card for ATS-2
ATS2-PCI PCI interface card for ATS-2 (not for Win 95)
ATS2-PCMCIA PCMCIA interface card for ATS-2
Options for ATS-2
ATS2-PERF Performance Option for ATS-2
ATS2-RAK Rack mount kit for ATS-2
ATS2-CAS Protective soft carrying case for ATS-2 (see picture
below)
EWP-ATS2 Three-Year Extended Warranty (Adds three more years to
standard three-year warranty included with instrument)
SC-ATS2 One-Year Service Contract
MAN-ATS2-GS Additional ATS-2 Getting Started Manual (one is included
with instrument)
MAN-ATS2 Additional ATS-2 User Manual (one is included with
instrument)
Additional Interface Control Packages (to control instrument from more than one computer)
ISA-WIN-KITATS2 ISA ATS interface kit for ATS-2. Includes ISA ATS
interface card, cable, ATS software, User Manual, and
Getting Started Manual
PCM-WIN-KITATS2 PCMCIA ATS interface kit for ATS-2. Includes PCMCIA ATS
interface card, cable, ATS software, User Manual, and
Getting Started Manual
PCI-WIN-KITATS2 PCI ATS interface kit for ATS-2. Includes PCI ATS
interface card, cable, ATS software, User Manual, and
Getting Started Manual
5750 SW Arctic Drive
Beaverton, Oregon 97005
Tel [503] 627-0832 Fax [503] 641-8906
US Toll Free [800] 231-7350
email: sales@audioprecision.com
web: audioprecision.com